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SPRING

DOWN

ACROSS

O NODN

10
11
13
14
16

Month spring often begins
Process of being born
Earth turns soft by wetting
Water in a frozen state
Grow as a shoot or bud
Played with a bat and ball
Neither warm nor very cold
Colored arch in sky
Emitting moderate heat

N o ok W

11
12
15
16

Emerge from a egg
Put in ground to grow
Lawn growth

Water from the sky
Light or gentle wind
Change from a solid to
liquid

Get larger by development
Produce flowers
Fourth month of year
Grows under ground
Movement of air
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